KUKKO // Pull forward

Technical attribute

Spread

Spread used internal
Depth

Number of possible depths

Opening of claw end

e +FIFF

[

Hexagon drive (male)

Maximum load
Maximum torque

Weight
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‘ Space below
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Space next to it

Jx Number of jaws

202-3 Product data sheet

Product name

3-jaw puller with reversible double-
end jaws

For removing bearings, gears, discs, etc.

Art. No.

Series

EAN

202-3
202
4021176027338

Metric
30-300 mm
112-300 mm
260 mm

2

8 mm

27 mm

10t

250 Nm
6.775 kg

12 mm

35 mm

Imperial

13/16-117/8 inch

10 1/4 inch

2

11TUSt

184 ftlb

1/2 inch

1 3/8 inch
3
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KUKKO // Pull forward

Technologies

q SWITCH
Q ' | A two-sided spindle tip provides

optimal adjustment of the spindle to
the shaft.
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KUKKO // Pull forward

Spare part

Art. No.
626300
202-3-T
202-3-260-S

Accessories

Art. No.
K-600-025

202-3 Product data sheet

Product name

Mechanical pressure spindle.

Cross-beam

3 pulling arms (set)

Product name

Set of interchangeable pressure pads for KUKKO pressure screws
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